
Winter Shoot 2024
Event 3 - Third Shoot 10/06/2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024

Jackpot Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $72.00)

Number of entries: 18

State Squad Post # NAME Cat Ydg
Trap

1
Trap

2
Total

MD 5 3 CYNTHIA L. TUCK 21.5 24 24 48

MD 6 1 DANIEL S. BOWEN 25.0 24 23 47

MD 4 3 JOHN C. KIRKSEY 26.5 23 24 47

MD 1 3 GARY D. KING 19.0 24 23 47

MD 6 3 MICHAEL MILLSAPS, SR 27.0 24 22 46

MD 6 2 GRIFF HANCE 25.5 23 23 46

MD 7 4 JOSEPH C. SANTOS 23.0 24 21 45

MD 7 2 MICHAEL S. MASON 25.0 22 23 45

MD 6 5 RONALD STINNETT 25.0 24 21 45

MD 5 4 FRANK J. FURR 21.0 23 22 45

MD 4 5 CHUCK RICHARDSON 25.5 24 21 45

MD 4 4 ERNEST B. HENRY 26.0 25 20 45

MD 3 2 KENNETH ELLIE 19.5 20 25 45

MD 3 1 DARRELL GREEN 19.0 22 22 44



State Squad Post # NAME Cat Ydg
Trap

1
Trap

2
Total

MD 6 4 MICHAEL CLOSE 25.5 23 19 42

MD 4 1 BOBBY FENNELL 25.0 24 18 42

MD 1 2 JAMES R. ROBEY 21.0 22 20 42

MD 5 2 JEFFREY A. YOUNG 19.0 21 19 40

Lewis 2-class 2-places Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $114.00)
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 19
Number of classes: 2
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $55.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name # Ydg Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

5 3 TUCK, CYNTHIA L. 21.5 48 $34.00

1 3 KING, GARY D. 19.0 47 $7.00

4 3 KIRKSEY, JOHN C. 26.5 47 $7.00

6 1 BOWEN, DANIEL S. 25.0 47 $7.00

6 2 HANCE, GRIFF 25.5 46

6 3 MILLSAPS, MICHAEL SR 27.0 46

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $50.00 available for this class



Squad Post Name # Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

4 5 RICHARDSON, CHUCK 25.5 45 $4.00

5 4 FURR, FRANK J. 21.0 45 $4.00

4 4 HENRY, ERNEST B. 26.0 45 $4.00

6 5 STINNETT, RONALD 25.0 45 $4.00

3 2 ELLIE, KENNETH 19.5 45 $4.00

7 2 MASON, MICHAEL S. 25.0 45 $4.00

7 4 SANTOS, JOSEPH C. 23.0 45 $4.00

3 1 GREEN, DARRELL 19.0 44 $22.00

1 2 ROBEY, JAMES R. 21.0 42

4 1 FENNELL, BOBBY 25.0 42

6 4 CLOSE, MICHAEL 25.5 42

5 2 YOUNG, JEFFREY A. 19.0 40

3 4 CHOYCE, WAYNE 19.0 39

Purse 3-places Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $108.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )
Number of entries: 18

Event Winners , Number of entries: 18, $108.00 available for this group



Squad Post Name # Yrd Cat Score Winnings

5 3 TUCK, CYNTHIA L. 21.5 48 $54.00

1 3 KING, GARY D. 19.0 47 $10.00

4 3 KIRKSEY, JOHN C. 26.5 47 $10.00

6 1 BOWEN, DANIEL S. 25.0 47 $10.00

6 2 HANCE, GRIFF 25.5 46 $10.00

6 3 MILLSAPS, MICHAEL SR 27.0 46 $10.00

3 2 ELLIE, KENNETH 19.5 45

4 4 HENRY, ERNEST B. 26.0 45

4 5 RICHARDSON, CHUCK 25.5 45

5 4 FURR, FRANK J. 21.0 45

6 5 STINNETT, RONALD 25.0 45

7 2 MASON, MICHAEL S. 25.0 45

7 4 SANTOS, JOSEPH C. 23.0 45

3 1 GREEN, DARRELL 19.0 44

1 2 ROBEY, JAMES R. 21.0 42

4 1 FENNELL, BOBBY 25.0 42

6 4 CLOSE, MICHAEL 25.5 42

5 2 YOUNG, JEFFREY A. 19.0 40



Squad Post Name # Yrd Cat Score Winnings


